

Faculty of Ushuluddin, Adab and Humanities Universitas Islam Prof. K.H. Saifuddin Zuhri Purwokerto - Indonesia



Faculty of Ushuluddin and Humanities Universitas Islam Negeri Walisongo Semarang - Indonesia



CERTIFICATE

Number: B-544/Un.19/D.FUAH/KP.01.10/8/2023 AWARDED TO

Muhamad Anwar Aditya

as Presenter in THE 5th INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON USHULUDDIN AND HUMANITIES STUDIES 2023 (The 5th ICONHUMANS)

"BRIDGING RELIGION AND TECHNOLOGY IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE ERA"

Organized by the Faculty of Ushuluddin, Adab, and Humanities Prof. K.H. Saifuddin Zuhri State Islamic Univesity, Purwokerto and the Faculty of Ushuluddin and Humanities Walisongo State Islamic University, Semarang.

Purwokerto, 10th August 2023

Prot. Dr. Hj. Naqiyah, M.Ag.

Dean Faculty of Ushuluddin, Adab, and Humanities UIN Prof. K.H. Saifuddin Zuhri Purwokerto

